	JULI[image: Изображение выглядит как стол

Автоматически созданное описание]
	2023

		MINGGU
	SENIN
	SELASA
	RABU
	KAMIS
	JUMAT
	SABTU

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	30
	31
	
	
	
	
	






image1.jpg
L
L
L
L
L
S B I O B e




